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Broaster Foods products are available from your local Authorized Broaster Distributor or your favorite Broadline Supplier. 

Buttermilk Biscuits

Broaster’s Buttermilk Biscuits are light and fluffy, fully-baked biscuits. Conveniently packed in a  

pre-wrapped, oven ready tray. These are the perfect side item to Genuine Broaster Chicken®. 

These Buttermilk Biscuits make a great breakfast item by themselves, with gravy on top or with a piece of Jumbo 

Popcorn Chicken or chicken tender on them to make a wonderful Grab ‘N Go breakfast sandwich. 

Feeling like something a little sweeter? Add some 

strawberries and make your own strawberry shortcake 

using a Buttermilk Biscuit!

Made with Real Buttermilk

Buttermilk Biscuits

Specifications
Product Number
   96257

Case Pack
   6/20-count trays

Avg. Portion Size
   2.5 oz.

Avg. Portions/Case
   120

Menu Ideas
  Add to Genuine Broaster Chicken Combos
  Chicken Breakfast Sandwich

Recipe Ideas
  Biscuits & Gravy
  Strawberry Shortcake

Cooking when thawed
  Conventional Oven (400°F)   
     10 - 12 min. 
  Convection Oven (375°F) 
     8 - 10 min. 

Cooking from frozen
  Conventional Oven (400°F) 
    20 - 22 min. 
  Convection Oven (375°F) 
    16 - 18 min.
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Product Fact Sheet  |  Buttermilk Biscuits

Product Details

• Item Description  
   Premium Buttermilk Biscuits

• Product Number  
   96257

• UPC  
   1068615962571990

• GTIN  
   01068615962571990

• Brand 
   Broaster Foods®

Ingredients

Enriched Bleached Flour (Bleached Flour, Niacin, Recuced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, 
Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Cultured Nonfat Buttermilk (Cultured Skim Milk, Salt, Sodium 
Citrate, Buttermilk Stabilizer (Modified Food Starch, Tapioca Dextrose), Partially  
Hydrogenated Vegetable Shortening (Soybean and/or Cottonseed Oil), Water, Leavening 
(Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium  Phosphate), Sugar, 
Salt.

• Inner Pack Type
   Bakeable Trays

• Inner Packs per Case
   6/20 count trays

• Gross Weight
   20 lbs.

• Net Weight
   18 lbs.

• Case Cube
   1.30

Preparation

Thawed State
  Conventional Oven: Cook from thawed state at 400˚ F for 10 to 12 minutes.
  Convection Oven: Cook from thawed state at 375˚ F for 8 to 10 minutes.

Frozen State
  Conventional Oven: Cook from frozen state at 400˚ F for 20 to 22 minutes.
  Convection Oven: Cook from frozen state at 375˚ F for 16 to 18 minutes.
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• Serving Size
   2.5 oz.

• Servings per Case  
   120

• Shelf Life 
   12 months

• Allergens
   Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

• Kosher
   No

• HALAL
   No

• Hi
   8

• Ti
   9

• Case Length
   15.625in.

• Case Width
   13.125 in.

• Case Height
   11.125 in.

Packaging Details


